
Lap Lap Tm Gap Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

 

(269) Stefano ZATTARA 
1 
2 
3 

Lap Tm 

1:16.188 
1:15.666 

1:14.601 

Gap 

-0.522 
-1.065 

Diff 

+1.587 
+1.065 

S1 Tm 

32.170 
32.046 

31.382 

S2 Tm 

18.668 
18.428 

18.404 

S3 Tm 

25.350 
25.192 

24.815 

Printed: 02/04/2017 16.54.34 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi 

LIVE TIMING: www.cronorapino.it 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE  
Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti 

5 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:36:09 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

02/04/2017 16:20 


