



## LIGURBIKE

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km

02/04/2017 16:20 5 Turno Prove Libere

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:36:09

Lap	Lap Tm	Gap	Diff	S1 Tm	S2 Tm	S3 Tm	Lap	Lap Tm	Gap	Diff	S1 Tm	S2 Tm	S3 Tm
(269) Stef	ano ZATTARA												
1	1:16.188		+1.587	32.170	18.668	25.350							
2	1:15.666	-0.522	+1.065	32.046	18.428	25.192							
3	1:14.601	-1.065		31.382	18.404	24.815							

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi

Orbits

LIVE TIMING: www.cronorapino.it